ﬁ H2 - Interfold towel system

Think ahead.

Tork Xpress® Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser

Article 460004

H2 - Interfold towel
system

Dispenser Metal/Plastic

Material

A modern design with smooth surfaces and clean lines that fits
seamlessly in your washroom. Create a great impression that
boosts the high-quality image of your facility. Stylish stainless steel
with anti-finger print coating looks great and stays clean.

Extra slim design: Attractive and space
saving One-at-a-time dispensing for
reduced consumption and increased
hygiene Hassle-free maintenance due to
overfill protection for easy refiling and good

dispensing
www.tork.co.uk



Shipping data

EAN

Gross weight
Height

Length

Net weight
Volume

Width
Consumer units
Layers per pallet

Pieces

TRP per layer

¢ essity

Consumer unit
7322540782325
27645

131

346

2100

22.436

495

Essity is a leading global hygiene and

health company

Transport unit
7322540782325
2.764

131

495

21

22.436

Pallet
7322540813654
149.256

1340

1200

1134

1212

1000

H2 - Interfold towel system

Choose a refill that suits you

Tork Xpress® Soft Multifold

Hand Towel 100289
Tork Xpress Multi-fold Hand

Towel Universal Zfold 471103
Tork Xpress® Flushable Multifold 129089

Hand Towel

Contact

Essity UK Ltd
Southfields Road
Dunstable
Bedfordshire
LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com

Tel 01582 677570
Fax 01582 677580

www.tork.co.uk



