

Tork Xpress® Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser

	Article	460004
	System	H2 - Interfold towel system
	Dispenser Material	Metal/Plastic
A modern design with smooth surfaces and clean lines that fits seamlessly in your washroom. Create a great impression that boosts the high-quality image of your facility. Stylish stainless steel with anti-finger print coating looks great and stays clean. www.tork.co.uk	Extra slim design: Attractive and space saving One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene Hassle-free maintenance due to overfill protection for easy refilling and good dispensing	

Shipping data				
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet	
EAN	7322540782325	7322540782325	7322540813654	
Gross weight	2764.5	2.764	149.256	
Height	131	131	1340	
Length	346	495	1200	
Net weight	2100	2.1	113.4	
Volume	22.436	22.436	1.212	
Width	495	346	1000	
Consumer units	-	1	54	
Layers per pallet	-	-	13	
Pieces	1	1	54	
	-	-	54	
TRP per layer	-	-	4	

Choose a refill that suits you

Tork Xpress® Soft Multifold Hand Towel	100289
Tork Xpress Multi-fold Hand Towel Universal Zfold	471103
Tork Xpress® Flushable Multifold Hand Towel	129089

Contact

Essity UK Ltd Southfields Road Dunstable Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com Tel 01582 677570 Fax 01582 677580

